Specifications are subject to change without notice (16.11.2010) 1
Ordering Key
Motor Controllers
AC Semiconductor Motor Controller
Type RSQK
•Soft starting, soft stopping
of 3-phase induction motors
•Energy optimising 3-phase controlled softstarter
•Adjustable integrated overload protection
•Operational voltage: 230-460VAC/400-575VAC/
500-690VAC 3-phase
• Operational current: 22 - 1800Arms
•Keypad operation and LCD monitoring menu
•Adjustable Overcurrent "shearpin" protection
• Ramp-up and Ramp-down time settings up to 255sec
• In Delta compatibility
•Optional Modbus and Remote Keypad operation
•Automatic application setup
•Approvals: cULus (Up to 900Arms -RSQK40andRSQK50 -V00and
V0F versionsonly)
Product Description
RSQK is a series of 3-phase
controlled softstarters for 3-
phase induction motors.
Advanced features of the
product include automatic
application setup, energy
optimising capability, keypad
programming, LCD monitor-
ing menu and much more.
The robust design of the
product ensures that even
applications with starting trip
class 30 can be soft-started
and softstopped.
Q-Line Motor Controller
Keypad operation
Rated operational voltage
Rated operational current
Control voltage
Housing
Cooling Fans Voltage
Options
Communications Card (1)
Auxiliary Function Card
Type Selection
Type Rated operational Rated operational Control voltage
voltage Ue current Ie Uc
RSQK: Q-line 40: (230-460VACrms) 0023: 23AACrms 0370: 370AACrms B: 115 or 230VACrms *
motor controller 50: (400-575VACrms) 0030: 30AACrms 0500: 500AACrms
with Keypad 60: (500-690VACrms)(1) 0044: 44AACrms 0600: 600AACrms
settings 0059: 59AACrms 0750: 750AACrms
0072: 72AACrms 0900: 900AACrms
0085: 85AACrms 1100: 1100AACrms (1)
0105: 105AACrms 1200: 1200AACrms (1)
0146: 146AACrms 1400: 1400AACrms (1)
0174: 174AACrms 1600: 1600AACrms (1)
0202: 202AACrms 1800: 1800AACrms (1)
0242: 242AACrms
0300: 300AACrms
* To be supplied to terminals X1,X2 for internal control circuitry
Housing Cooling Fans Voltage* Options
0: IP00 (1) 0: No Fan selection required** V00: Nil
1: IP20 1: 115VACrms VC0: Communications Card (1)
2: 230VAcrms V0F: Auxiliary Function Card
VCF: Communications Card + Auxiliary function card (1)
* Cooling Fans are available from RSQK..0030B..V.. onwards.
** For RSQK..0400B0.V.. Up to RSQK..1800B0.V.. (i.e. IP00 versions),cooling fans are fixed voltage and must be specified as either 115V (Selection '1') or 230V